
HOME RD # MONTH DATE DAY HOME AWAY VENUE
Men 1 6:00 PM Eastside Arnhem
Men 1 8:00 PM Beswick Kalano
Men 1 3:00 PM South N Warlpiri

Women 1 5:00 PM South Camels ANZAC Ceremony

Men 1 6:45 PM Tindal Camels ANZAC Clash

Women 2 5:30 PM Camels Eastside
Men 2 7:00 PM Camels Eastside May Day Weekend

Men 3 May 10 Fri 6:00 PM Kalano Tindal
Men 3 2:00 PM South Beswick

Women 3 4:00 PM South Camels
Men 3 6:00 PM N Warlpiri Camels
Men 4 2:00 PM Kalano Eastside
Men 4 4:00 PM Beswick Tindal
Men 4 6:00 PM Arnhem N Warlpiri

Women 4 10:00 AM Eastside Camels
Men 5 12:00 PM Eastside Tindal Remote Round

Men 5 2:00 PM South Camels
Men 5 May 26 Sun 10:00 AM Arnhem Beswick Barunga

Women 5 5:30 PM Eastside South
Men 6 7:00 PM Eastside South
Men 6 12:00 PM Arnhem Kalano Barunga
Men 6 4:00 PM Tindal N Warlpiri Tindal

June 8 QUEEN'S BIRTHDAY / BARUNGA FESTIVAL
Men 7 10:00 AM Camels Arnhem

Women 6 12:00 PM Camels South
Men 7 2:00 PM South Tindal
Men 7 4:00 PM Beswick Kalano
Men 7 6:00 PM Eastside N Warlpiri
Men 8 June 21 Fri 6:00 PM Camels Tindal
Men 8 3:00 PM Beswick Eastside

Women 7 5:00 PM Eastside South
Men 8 6:30 PM N Warlpiri South

Women 8 5:30 PM Eastside Camels
Men 9 7:00 PM Eastside Camels
Men 9 10:00 AM Kalano South
Men 9 12:00 PM N Warlpiri Beswick
Men 9 4:00 PM Tindal Arnhem
Men 10 12:00 PM Beswick Arnhem
Men 10 2:00 PM Kalano N Warlpiri

June 30 - July 22 School Holidays / Katherine Show
Men 11 10:00 AM Kalano Camels
Men 11 12:00 PM N Warlpiri Arnhem
Men 11 2:00 PM Beswick South Tindal AFL Day

Women 9 4:00 PM South Eastside
Men 11 5:30 PM Tindal Eastside

Women 10 5:30 PM South Camels
Men 12 7:00 PM Arnhem South Picnic Day Weekend

Men 13 Aug 9 Fri 6:00 PM Tindal Beswick
Men 13 12:00 PM Arnhem Camels

Women 11 2:00 PM Camels Eastside
Men 13 4:00 PM N Warlpiri Eastside
Men 13 6:00 PM South Kalano
Men 14 Aug 15 Thur 6:00 PM Tindal Kalano Tindal
Men 14 Aug 16 Fri 6:00 PM Camels N Warlpiri Nitmiluk Katherine Races Sat

Women 12 5:30 PM South Eastside
Men 15 7:00 PM South Eastside
Men 15 2:00 PM Camels Beswick
Men 15 4:00 PM Kalano Arnhem

Women 13 5:30 PM Camels South
Men 16 7:00 PM Camels South
Men 16 12:00 PM Eastside Kalano
Men 16 2:00 PM Arnhem Tindal
Men 16 4:00 PM N Warlpiri Beswick
Men SF1 3:00 PM 1 2

Women 14 5:00 PM Camels Eastside
Men SF2 7:00 PM 3 4
Men PF 4:00 PM SF1 L SF2 W

Women 15 6:00 PM Eastside South
Women GF 3:00 PM 1 2

Men GF 5:00 PM SF1 W PF W
Sept 21 Sat Nitmiluk

TIME

Sept 7 Sat Nitmiluk

Sept 14 Sat Nitmiluk

Sat

Aug 30 Fri

Nitmiluk
Aug 31 Sat

Nitmiluk
Aug 10 Sat

Aug 23 Fri
Nitmiluk

Aug 24

July 27 Sat Tindal

Aug 1 Thur Nitmiluk

July 6 Sat Barunga

June 28 Fri

Nitmiluk
June 29 Sat

June 15 Sat Nitmiluk

Nitmiluk
June 22 Sat

May 31 Fri Nitmiluk

June 1 Sat

May 18 Sat Nitmiluk

May 25 Sat Jilkminggan

May 2 Thur Nitmiluk

Nitmiluk
May 11 Sat

2019 BRFL FIXTURE

April 26 Fri Nitmiluk

April 27 Sat Tindal


